
Outward journey:
Selection of stations and bus-stops

days of transport: Sat SatSun SatSun SatSun SatSun SatSun Sun

Paris, Montparnasse station dep. TGV 06:40 08:45 10:45 13:44 15:45 16:45 06:37 08:45 10:45 12:40 13:45 15:45 16:45

Bordeaux, St-Jean station arr. TGV 08:56 10:56 12:56 15:56 17:56 18:56 08:56 10:56 12:56 14:56 15:56 17:56 18:56

days of transport: SatSun SatSun SatSun SatSun SatSun SatSun Sun

Bordeaux St-Jean station dep. TER-train 08:30 09:29 11:29 13:29 16:29 17:29 18:29 19:29 09:29 11:29 13:29 16:29 18:29 19:29

Bordeaux St-Jean dep. Tram C         I         I         I         I 14:53         I         I         I I 07:08         I         I         I         I         I         I

Bordeaux Quinconces arr. Tram C         I         I         I         I 15:04         I         I         I I 07:19         I         I         I         I         I         I

Bordeaux Quinconces dep. bus 703         I         I         I         I 15:15         I         I         I I 07:30         I         I         I         I         I         I

Lesparre, station arr. TER-train / bus 703 09:47 10:50 12:50 14:50 17:10 17:50 18:48 19:50 20:50 09:25 10:50 12:50 14:50 17:50 19:50 20:48

days of transport: SatSun

Lesparre, station dep. bus 712 10:00 13:00 17:45 10:00

Lesparre, Ste-Catherine (Carrefour) 10:07 13:07 17:52 10:07

Queyrac, Bourg 10:12 13:12 17:57 10:12

Vendays, Bourg 10:21 13:21 18:06 10:21

Montalivet, av. de l'Europe 10:29 13:29 18:14 10:29

Montalivet, CHM arr. bus 712 10:33 13:33 18:23 10:33

Return journey:
days of transport:

Montalivet, CHM dep. bus 712 06:57 10:23 18:23 10:23 18:23 19:23

Montalivet, av. de l'Europe 07:06 10:31 18:31 10:31 18:31 19:31

Vendays, Bourg 07:12 10:37 18:37 10:37 18:37 19:37

Queyrac, Bourg 07:20 10:45 18:45 10:45 18:45 19:45

Lesparre, Ste-Catherine (Carrefour) 07:26 10:53 18:53 10:53 18:53 19:53

Lesparre, station arr. bus 712 07:35 11:00 19:00 11:00 19:00 20:00

days of transport:

Lesparre, station dep. TER-train 08:20 10:19 12:19 14:19 16:25 17:19 19:19 08:20 10:19 12:19 14:19 17:19 19:19

Bordeaux St-Jean, station arr. TER-train/Tram 09:44 11:46 13:47 15:40 17:46 18:47 20:46 09:44 11:46 13:47 15:40 18:47 20:46

days of transport: SatSun Sat SatSun SatSun SatSun SatSun

Bordeaux St-Jean, station dep. TGV nach Paris 10:04 12:04 14:04 16:04 18:04 19:04 20:04 21:04 10:04 12:04 13:59 16:04 19:04 21:04

Paris, station Montparnasse arr. TGV 12:11 14:11 16:11 18:12 20:11 21:15 22:12 23:11 12:11 14:11 16:41 18:12 21:15 23:11

Legend: Sat = only on saturdays; SatSun = on saturdays, sundays and french holidays. = best connections.

Time-table developped by © 2021 www.Respect-Sante-Nature.fr

Monday-Friday

Monday-Friday

Monday-Friday

Saturday, Sunday, holiday

Saturday, Sunday, holiday

according to the time-tables of SNCF und CITRAM

Connections Paris - Bordeaux - Lesparre - Montalivet (03.07. - 29.08.2021)

Monday-Friday

Monday-Friday

Monday-Friday


